
 
Moana Jr Rehearsal Schedule ​

Updated 11-17-25 (Subject to Change) 
 

Date Day Time Location 

11/3/25 Monday 4-9 (1 hr audition time) K. Albiani Middle School 

11/5/25 Wednesday 4-9 (callbacks if needed) ↓ 

11/13/2025 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

11/15/2025 Saturday 9am-12pm  

11/20/2025 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

12/4/2025 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

12/11/2025 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

12/17/2025 Wednesday 5-8 pm Nuttall Barn 

12/18/2025 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

1/7/2026 Wednesday 5-8 pm Nuttall Barn 

1/8/2026 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm K. Albiani Middle School 

1/10/2026 Saturday 9am-1:30pm  

1/12/2026 Monday 5:40-8:20 pm ↓ 

1/15/2026 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

1/22/2025 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

1/24/2026 Saturday 9am-1:30pm  

1/26/2026 Monday 5:40-8:20 pm  

1/29/2026 Thursday 5:40-8:20 pm  

1/31/2026 Saturday 9am-1:30pm  

2/3/2026 Tuesday 5:00-9:00 pm Rosemont High School 

2/5/2026 Thursday 5:00-9:00 pm ↓ 

2/11/2026 Wednesday 5:00-9:00 pm  

2/13/2026 Friday 5:00-9:00 pm  

2/17/2026 Tuesday 5:00-9:00 pm  

2/19/2025 Thursday 5:00-9:00 pm  

2/23/2026 Monday 5:00-9:00 pm  

2/25/2026 Wednesday 5:00-9:00 pm  
 



 
Moana Jr Rehearsal Schedule ​

Updated 11-17-25 (Subject to Change) 

 
 

SHOWS Feb 26- Thursday night Blue Cast 
 Feb 28- Sat Matinee Red Cast 
 Feb 28- Sat night Blue Cast 
   
 Mar 4- Wednesday night Red Cast 
 Mar 5- Thursday night Red Cast 
 Mar 6- Friday night Blue Cast 
 Mar 7- Sat Matinee Blue Cast 
 Mar 7- Sat night Red Cast 
 
Wed, Thurs, Fri, Sat nights 
7pm- Senior Cast Moana Call time 
7pm- Aladdin Kids show starts 
7:40-8- Intermission  
8pm- Moana Jr show starts 
 
Saturday matinee 
2pm-Senior Cast Moana Call time 
2pm- Aladdin Kids show starts 
2:40-3- Intermission  
3pm- Moana Jr show starts 
 


